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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

RE: [EXTERNAL] Re: Purchase order N776744

1 message

Procurement <Procurement@nbt.nhs.uk> 20 December 2021 at 14:22
To: "sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk" <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Good afternoon,

 

Thank you for your email - Carriage approved – please proceed.

 

 

Kind regards

 

Tracey Bridgeman

Patient Care Team

Procurement Department

Address          
                                Email Tracey.Bridgeman@nbt.nhs.uk

Princess Campbell Offices                        
Telephone   
0117 4142654

North Bristol NHS Trust                   
Website - Internal nww.bwpc.nhs.uk

BS10 5NB                                                               - External
www.bwpc.nhs.uk

https://www.nbt.nhs.uk/bristol-weston-nhs-purchasing-consortium

 Bristol
&

Weston NHS Purchasing Consortium use the CTM system for e-tendering. To ensure access to our tenders, suppliers can
register and access for free at
https://uk.eu-supply.com/login.asp?B=NHSSW

   


This e-mail and any attachments hereto are strictly confidential and intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended addressee,
you must not disclose, forward, copy or take any action in reliance on
this e-mail or attachments. If you have received this e-mail in error,
please notify the sender as soon as possible. This e-mail is not intended to create contractual relations or legal obligations binding on the
sending organisation and no action may be taken
in reliance on this e-mail and any attachments hereto unless the contents are confirmed by
letter. Addressees should check all attachments for viruses. North Bristol NHS Trust and Bristol & Weston NHS Purchasing Consortium make
no representations as regards
the absence of viruses in attachments to this e-mail.
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  This message originated from outside of the North Bristol NHS Trust email system. Please do not click links or open
attachments unless you recognise the sender and know the content
is safe.

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Sarah Walton

Sent: 20 December 2021 12:01

To: Procurement <Procurement@nbt.nhs.uk>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: Purchase order N776744

 

 

Good morning,


Thank you for your purchase order, N776744.


Please be advised that there is a carriage charge of £10.00 that needs to be added to the order.


Your order has been placed on hold until you advise that you are happy to proceed.

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered. 

Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
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It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

On Tue, 14 Dec 2021 at 09:51, Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good morning,

 

Thank you for your purchase order, N776744.

 

Please be advised that there is a carriage charge of £10.00 that needs to be added to the order.

 

Your order has been placed on hold until you advise that you are happy to proceed.




Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered. 

Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

DISCLAIMER: The information in this message is confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for
the addressee. Access to this message by anyone else is unauthorised. If you are not the intended recipient, any
disclosure, copying, or distribution
of the message, or any action or omission taken by you in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful. Please immediately contact the sender if you have received this message in error.
Thank you.


